
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

303 

97 

51 

718 

Name 

Michael  Glancy 

Eric Jacobsen 

Paul Bloomberg 

Jason Begalke 

Class 

TT3 

TTE 

TT2 

TT2 

Best Tm 

53.758 

53.946 

56.429 

Diff 

0.188 

2.671 

Best Speed 

68.976 

68.735 

65.711 

- 

In Lap 

1 

14 

1 

0 

Make - Model 

BMW 328i 

Volkswagen GTI 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant 

Time Trial 

Session #4 (All Classes) 

Practice started at 15:14:55 

Bondurant Main (No Looper) 1.030 miles 

11/18/2018 03:15 PM 


